

**CITY OF ELMHURST  
2020 ASPHALT PATCHING  
BID TABULATION**

**Bid Opening: July 31, 2020 10:00 AM**

				1		2	
CONTRACTOR:				M&J Asphalt Cicero, IL		Chicagoland Paving Contractor Lake Zurich, IL	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	Earth Excavation	CY	60	\$62.00	\$3,720.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
2	Aggregate Base Course, Type A	TON	114	\$43.00	\$4,902.00	\$15.00	\$1,710.00
3	Pavement Patching - Bituminous	SY	5,100	\$47.00	\$239,700.00	\$45.00	\$229,500.00
4	Pavement Patching - Class D, 2"	SY	1,300	\$24.00	\$31,200.00	\$30.00	\$39,000.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$28,590.00	\$28,590.00
BASE BID - CORRECT TOTAL:					\$287,922.00		\$300,000.00
BASE BID - TOTAL AS READ:					\$287,922.00		\$300,000.00

\* Addendum was not acknowledged. Acquisition of bidding documents is unknown.

**CITY OF ELMHURST  
2020 ASPHALT PATCHING  
BID TABULATION**

**Bid Opening: July 31, 2020 10:00 AM**

				3		4	
CONTRACTOR:				Schroeder Asphalt Services, In Huntley, IL		Johnson Paving Arlington Heights, IL	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	Earth Excavation	CY	60	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$1.00	\$60.00
2	Aggregate Base Course, Type A	TON	114	\$35.00	\$3,990.00	\$59.00	\$6,726.00
3	Pavement Patching - Bituminous	SY	5,100	\$55.00	\$280,500.00	\$54.00	\$275,400.00
4	Pavement Patching - Class D, 2"	SY	1,300	\$21.00	\$27,300.00	\$25.00	\$32,500.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
BASE BID - CORRECT TOTAL:					\$317,190.00		\$341,686.00
BASE BID - TOTAL AS READ:					\$317,190.00		\$341,686.00

\* Addendum was not acknowledged. Acquisition of bidding documents is unknown.

**CITY OF ELMHURST  
2020 ASPHALT PATCHING  
BID TABULATION**

**Bid Opening: July 31, 2020 10:00 AM**

				5			6
CONTRACTOR:				Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc. Addison, IL		R. W. Duntemann Company Addison, IL	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	Earth Excavation	CY	60	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00
2	Aggregate Base Course, Type A	TON	114	\$20.00	\$2,280.00	\$70.00	\$7,980.00
3	Pavement Patching - Bituminous	SY	5,100	\$65.00	\$331,500.00	\$63.00	\$321,300.00
4	Pavement Patching - Class D, 2"	SY	1,300	\$20.00	\$26,000.00	\$55.00	\$71,500.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$17,178.00	\$17,178.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00
BASE BID - CORRECT TOTAL:					\$379,058.00		\$439,780.00
BASE BID - TOTAL AS READ:					\$379,058.00		\$439,780.00

\* Addendum was not acknowledged. Acquisition of bidding documents is unknown.

**CITY OF ELMHURST  
 2020 ASPHALT PATCHING  
 BID TABULATION  
 Bid Opening: July 31, 2020 10:00 AM**

7

CONTRACTOR:				Builders Paving, LLC Hillside, IL	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	Earth Excavation	CY	60	\$95.00	\$5,700.00
2	Aggregate Base Course, Type A	TON	114	\$54.00	\$6,156.00
3	Pavement Patching - Bituminous	SY	5,100	\$95.00	\$484,500.00
4	Pavement Patching - Class D, 2"	SY	1,300	\$45.00	\$58,500.00
5	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00
BASE BID - CORRECT TOTAL:				*	\$562,956.00
BASE BID - TOTAL AS READ:					\$562,956.00

\* Addendum was not acknowledged. Acquisition of bidding documents is unknown.